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CANDIDATES' DETAILS

NAME
BAGTAS, GINA ROQUE
BANAL, MARIQUITA AGUSTIN

BANTUGAN, LYDA VALDEZ

DE GUZMAN, MARILYN GUPIT
DELA CRUZ, BINGO BOLANTE
DOJILLO, MARIO ESMERALDA

GATBONTON, ALBERT TABILIN

GEMZON, JENNIFER
TUMALIUAN

JAVIER, MARC ERNEST ANDO

MAGAOGAO, GRACE VERGOLA

MAGCALAS, RICHELLE
MECAYER

MARTINEZ, DENNESSE ANNE
MARIANO

MENDOZA, ELOISA S

NAVARRO, ROMELA MULI

L

2021
2022

4.86

4.68

4.93

4.90

4.75

4.90

4.95

4.49

4.95

5.00

4.72

5.00

4.93

2020
2021

4.92

4.50

4.96

4.95

4.95

4.96

4.66

5.00

4.92

4.94

PERFORMANCE _
30
2019
7;010 TOTAL
| 4.8 973
| 340 915
| .4.85  9.83
. 480 975
3.17
4.80 947
4.82  9.82
[
| 492 957
489 986
500 9.97
4.90 9.52
| 5.00 . 10.00 |
|
i 475 9.5
[-a.84 @ 981

~~{ EXPERIENCE

iQuiv

30.00

15.00

30,00 -

30.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00 !

30.00

10

4.00

4.17

--5.00

10.00

233

1.00

4.00

3.12

4.00

1.00

2.00

____ OUTSTANDING ACCOMPLISHMENTS

5

- 1.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

- 100

3.00

1.00

T 100

B
5

2.00

3.00
2.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

4.00

2.00

C
10

3.00

3.00

6.00

'~ 6.00

3.00

D
5

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

“4.00

m

1.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

10

7.00

7.00

7.00

10.00

~7.00

7.00

9.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

10

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

8.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

2.00

3.00

3.50

2.00

3.50

1.00

___ EDUCATION TRAiNINGi BOTENTIAL . |

PSYCHO-

SOCIAL
5

3.19

3.38

3.00

2,63

3.63

2.56

313

2.94

2.88

2.88

3.13

2.56

2.81

TOTAL

100

68.19

65.54

73.00

81.63

42.50

67.46

67.56

65.13

63.94

64.50

55.88

68.63

51.56

61.31

RATK SIGNATURE

10

1z

11

14




16 Zﬁ':ggMLAYEN’ MANUELIR ‘ 4.90 4.86 4.85 9.74 | 30.00 6.00 300 2.00 300 4.00 3.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 4.88 80.88 2

8 RUBIA, GINA PAULE | 480 480 . 452 955 | 30.00 7.00 . 1.00 4.00 1.00 1000  10.00 2.50 3.56 69.06 4

LYoy SRR RIEEST EES -~ - ~HUMAN RESOURCE MERIT PROMOTION and SELECTION BOARD

ALLAN KJQ V. LEGASPJ

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER IV/HRMO
MEMBER
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27 March, 2023 : . DIVISION AR s FOR READ TEACHER | - ELEM
o PERFORMANCE  --io0 o f oo . OUTSTANDING ACCO . _EDUCATION! TRAINING | PopsvcHO: T T | -
- R TSI att i ST S L T see TR e J—
2019 : i o e : . 5 5 \ _ 100 i .
. - 't a0pg 1 TOTAL | fauv foe 5 5 ) .10.. . -5 I R ‘ : 1 . R
| 2 BAGTAS, GINA ROQUE . 4.86 ' 4.88 | 485 400 . 100 200 300 4007100 7.00 | 10,00 .  3.00 269 . 6769 : 3.

- 13- BAUTISTA; DAN-EMEL VISITA - -4:84 . 4.92 -~ 495 .. 4.00 - 100 2.06- 3.00 -400---200 -7.00 1060 . 350 . 344 ..  §99Q- - P d

+ ¢ DELA CRUZ MARIA AiZA 445 448 i 450 025 100 200 400-71.00 700 1000 2.50 2.88 55.63 13
© ARROJO ‘ ‘ ; o
L5 LINGAD, MA. LORELLADIZON 443 = 4.45 | 4.75 100 2,00 400: 100 1000 1000 | 3.00 150 . 57.50. . .8..-
- ¢ MAGAOGAD, GRACE VERGOLA ~ 5.00  4.96 . 5.00 . 332 100 200 400 100 7.00 1000 & 3.50 263 64.25 4
; MAGCALAS, RICHELLE 472 466 ' 450 952 | 000 400 2.00 400 100 ° 10.00 2.00 2.88 55.88 12
MECAYER ; !
MALLARI, RANNIE | J .
8 : 455 452 | 477 ' 9. 5.00 . . . 1000 ° 10.00 3.00 3.13 . 7
MONTEMAYOR > S 2.00 4.00 - 1.00 ‘ 58.13
- . : 7‘5,, - T
* MANLANGIT, RAFHAELARUELO  4.3¢ 476 ~ 381  8.61 | 000 500  1.00 200 400 300 600  10.00 2.50 2.69 56.19 11
- P } ‘ - ; -
' 18, MIATILLA, KRISTINE 1OY CRUZ 455 , 4.72 | 466  9.29 szs.ooi 500 . 100 200 1000 4.00; 1.00 7.00 . 10.00 , 3.00 3.44 71.44 . 1
|11 DABINA, PRINCESS MANUEL 442 484 | 495 ' 947 | .00 . 400  1.00 400 ..100 7.00 ; 1000 | 350 . 3.44 63.94 5 ‘
i \ i : ; ,
|12 REYES, PADILLA IR MALIG 485 444 | 438 911 | 2.00 ¢ 400 100 2.00 400 | 200 600 | 1000 | 350 2.63 60.13 6
. i L] ' | I S SR




s 23':3:’;;:0' s 476 450 | 450 917 [2500  4.00 400 100 7.00 | 1000 = 3.0 335 57.25 9

—t — | N | N

|14 SORIANO, CONNIE QUISAY - 4.85 462 | 450 931 | 2500 | 1.00 | 2.00 400 100 7.00 @ 10.00 | 3.00 3.38 56.38 10
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ALLAN YE V. LEGASPI PILAR k IGNACIO
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER IV/HRMO ADMINISFRRTIVE OFFIVER v

MEMBER '

WILLIAM ROOERICKR. FALLORIN
ASSISTANT SCHOOLS DIISION SYPERINTENDENT-0IC
cHARMAN

O/
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